
Monday to Friday, January to November in the Sandown Suite
Up to 30 guests

A glass of Bucks Fizz on arrival

Two course Wedding Breakfast (main & pudding) 

Sparkling wine toast

Printed menus for tables 

Table plan and place cards

Wedding host 

Overnight accommodation for the happy couple

Special rates for guests staying over

	 2025

	 £39.95

	

£275.00

	 £370.00

	









	 £18.00

Coral Wedding Package 
from £1,500
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£380.00

£250.00



Coral Wedding Package 
Menu

Roast Breast of Chicken

Duck fat roasted potatoes, crispy bacon, thyme gravy, seasonal vegetables

Vegetarian Option

Butternut Squash Risotto

Feta Cheese and Sage Crisps

Cream filled Chocolate Profiteroles 

with chocolate sauce

Tea and Coffee with mints

Starters available on request
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